
Regd. Office : “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  andra[E], Mumbai- 400 051 
 

 

 
 
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

E  Enquiry Notice  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-enquiry from reputed and registered contractors on MahatranscoE-
Tender Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.infor the following E-enquiry specification. 

 Bid submission date and time from 31.01.2019 to 07.02.2019 up to 11.00hrs  
Bid opening date and time:-07.02.2019 up to 11.30.00hrs  
For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27459624/25 Note: All eligible 
Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM Enquiry portal of MSETCL  
      
         Sd/- 

  SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
   EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Enquiry No. Description Estimated 
cost in Rs. 

EMD in 
Rs. 

Enquiry 
fee in 
Rs. 

1 SE/EHV 
(O&M)/cir/PNL/ 
e-enquiry 27/2018-19 
RFx No. 7000011333 
 

Supply of (1) Mid back office 
revolving chairs of good quality  
(2) Steel Locker 
8No.Shelve,Superiorquality, 
(1981X914X483)mm  
(3) Steel racks- (6ftX3ftX1.5ft) 
(4) Office Tables (54"X30"X30") 
 

Rs.- 
2,29,539.55/- 

1% 500/-+ 
GST 



Regd. Office : “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  andra[E], Mumbai- 400 051 
 

 

 


